
Grade Room 	ame Phone Email 

Principal 110 J.P. Ketcham 5403 jketcham@smusd.com

Secretary 100 Vanessa Hernandez 5403 vhernandez@smusd.com

Pyschologist 104 Dr. Hunt 5402 shunt@smusd.com
Attendance Line 5404

Cafeteria Mngr. Nancy Wolfe 5497 nwolfe@smusd.com

P.E. (Boys/Girls) 180 Daniel Gilbert 5480 dgilbert@smusd.com

Music 4-8 170 Darla Spain 5470 dspain@smusd.com

Music K-3 168 Andy McBreen 5468 amcbreen@smusd.com

Band 170 John Spain 5470 jspain@smusd.com

Resource 1-8 147 Judy Decker 5447 jdecker@smusd.com

Speech 166 Jordan Clark 5466 jclark@smusd.com

166 Pam Middleton 5466 pmiddleton@smusd.com

Library 201 5490

Computer Lab 225 5444

Science Lab 226 5426

B.A.S.E. Program 124

Custodians Isaac Flores iflores@smusd.com

Kinder 122 Stacie Estrada 5422 sestrada@smusd.com

123 Ashalea Brown 5423 abrown@smusd.com

1st Grade 149 Mary Ann Barnett 5449 mbarnett@smusd.com

150 Donna Mills 5450 dmills@smusd.com

2nd Grade 148 Tammy Doerksen 5448 tdoerksen@smusd.com

151 Laini Downing 5451 ldowning@smusd.com

3rd Grade 152 Anthony Barnett 5452 abarnett@smusd.com

4th Grade 211 Mitchelle Taylor 5411 mtaylor@smusd.com

5th Grade 213 Clara Addis 5413 caddis@smusd.com

6th Grade 229 Tabatha Shipley 5429 tshipley@smusd.com

7th/8th Grade

Math/Science 230 Phillip Reynolds 5427 preynolds@smusd.com

Lang. Arts/ Social Studies231 Erin Horn 5430 ehorn@smusd.com
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